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Session 8

SÁ. 8 FEB. 2025  17:00 - AFTERNOON

Order Bout Weight Category Corner Name Seed
Team
Code

Winner Result Decision

RED
BLUE

1 131  Elite Men -48 (M48kg) ONGAROV NURZAT KAZ
KARAP YERNAR KAZ

RED WP 4:1

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

ESP ALVAREZ IDAFE ESP
ESP
KAZ
POR
ESP

FERNANDEZ JOSE RAMÓN
FLORES SANTIAGO
MANAP TILEK
TEIXEIRA SANDRA
ROMERO JOSE JUAN

30:27
30:27
28:29
30:27
30:27

RED
BLUE

2 132  elite Men -51 (M51kg) TROWBRIDGE ELLIS ENG
MOLINA SALVADOR MARTIN ESP

RED WP 3:2

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

ESP ROMERO JOSE JUAN KAZ
UKR
ESP
ENG
SVK

MANAP TILEK
ZHYHZHZHAVYN SUKHEBATOR
FLORES SANTIAGO
MULLAN SIMON
ZAJAC MARTIN

29:28
29:28
28:29
30:27
28:29

RED
BLUE

3 133  elite Men -54 (M54kg) KENZHIBEK BAGLAN KAZ
ORYNBASSAR AKTILEK KAZ

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

ENG MULLAN SIMON ESP
ESP
POR
KAZ
ESP

ROMERO JOSE JUAN
MOYA FLORENTINO
TEIXEIRA SANDRA
MANAP TILEK
AVILA FRANCISCO

30:27
30:27
29:28
29:28
30:27

RED
BLUE

4 134  elite Men -57 (M57kg) TURDAN YERKHAN KAZ
ISLAM TOROBAEV KGZ

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

ESP FLORES SANTIAGO UKR
SVK
ESP
ESP
WAL

ZHYHZHZHAVYN SUKHEBATOR
ZAJAC MARTIN
ENCINAS CARLOS
ALMALÉ JORGE
PARRY PHIL

29:28
30:27
30:27
30:27
29:28

RED
BLUE

5 135  elite Men -60 (M60kg) ABDURAIMOV AIDER UKR
ZHEXEN BIIBARS KAZ BLUE WO

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

POR TEIXEIRA SANDRA ESP
KAZ
SVK
ENG
UKR

FLORES SANTIAGO
MANAP TILEK
ZAJAC MARTIN
MULLAN SIMON
ZHYHZHZHAVYN SUKHEBATOR

-
-
-
-
-

RED
BLUE

6 136  elite Men -63,5 (M635kg) KYDYRALIYEV ZHANDOS KAZ
ABDUALI ALMAT KAZ BLUE WP 3:2

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

WAL PARRY PHIL ESP
KAZ
UKR
ESP
ESP

ALMALÉ JORGE
MANAP TILEK
ZHYHZHZHAVYN SUKHEBATOR
ALVAREZ IDAFE
ENCINAS CARLOS

28:29
29:28
29:28
28:29
28:29

RED
BLUE

7 137  Elite Men -67 (M67kg) STANEK ADOLF SVK
IKHTIIAR NISHONOV KGZ BLUE WO

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

ESP ENCINAS CARLOS POR
ESP
KAZ
ESP
ESP

TEIXEIRA SANDRA
FERNANDEZ JOSE RAMÓN
MANAP TILEK
AVILA FRANCISCO
FLORES SANTIAGO

-
-
-
-
-

RED
BLUE

8 138  elite Men -71 (M71kg) HEWITT PATRICK ENG
DUISEBAY DARKHAN KAZ BLUE WP 4:1

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

ESP MOYA FLORENTINO SVK
KAZ
ENG
UKR
ESP

ZAJAC MARTIN
MANAP TILEK
MULLAN SIMON
ZHYHZHZHAVYN SUKHEBATOR
ALMALÉ JORGE

27:30
28:29
30:27
27:30
28:29
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RED
BLUE

9 139  elite Men -75 (M75kg) ZAKHARIEIEV YURII UKR
ILLIUSHA PAVLO UKR BLUE WO

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

ESP ALMALÉ JORGE ENG
ESP
ESP
ESP
POR

MULLAN SIMON
ALVAREZ IDAFE
FLORES SANTIAGO
FERNANDEZ JOSE RAMÓN
TEIXEIRA SANDRA

-
-
-
-
-

RED
BLUE

10 140  elite Men -80 (M80kg) COY BERNAL PABLO ESP
SHITTU DIMEJI ENG

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

ESP AVILA FRANCISCO UKR
ESP
ENG
SVK
ESP

ZHYHZHZHAVYN SUKHEBATOR
ENCINAS CARLOS
MULLAN SIMON
ZAJAC MARTIN
MOYA FLORENTINO

29:28
30:27
29:28
29:28
30:27

RED
BLUE

11 141  elite Men -86 (M86kg) ZHASAN DANYLO UKR
JALIDOV GAFUROVA AZIMADOMED SCHAMIL ESP

RED WP 4:1

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

SVK ZAJAC MARTIN ESP
KAZ
ENG
UKR
ESP

ALMALÉ JORGE
MANAP TILEK
MULLAN SIMON
ZHYHZHZHAVYN SUKHEBATOR
AVILA FRANCISCO

29:28
29:28
29:28
30:27
28:29

RED
BLUE

12 142  elite Men -92 (M92kg) OKOH ISSAC ENG
WILLIAMS CONOR WAL

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

UKR ZHYHZHZHAVYN SUKHEBATOR ESP
ESP
ESP
ENG
WAL

ALVAREZ IDAFE
ROMERO JOSE JUAN
ALMALÉ JORGE
MULLAN SIMON
PARRY PHIL

30:27
30:27
30:27
30:27
30:27

RED
BLUE

13 143  Elite Men +92 (M93kg) THOMAS DAMAR ENG
TKACHUK VASYL UKR

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

KAZ MANAP TILEK SVK
ESP
ESP
ESP
POR

ZAJAC MARTIN
AVILA FRANCISCO
FLORES SANTIAGO
FERNANDEZ JOSE RAMÓN
TEIXEIRA SANDRA

30:27
30:27
30:27
30:27
30:27

LEGEND
WO Walkover WP Win on points

Page 2 / 2


